Wisconsin Department of Revenue 2016 Levy Limit Adjustments Summary Report #: LGSLL302WI (TLLLB126)
Local Government Services Municipal Violation Report Date: 06/29/2017
Time: 01:48:38 PM

CoMuni Tax TVC SOT Allowable Dollar
Code Dist# Type Municipal Name Appt Levy Difference
01034 0017 T  Strongs Prairie $119,425 $117,580 $1,845
03002 0039 T Almena $255,000 $251,158 $3,842
04034 0093 T  Namakagon $346,119 $276,995 $69,124
07036 0171 T  Union $130,125 $120,125 $10,000
10231 0271 C Greenwood $517,628 $513,395 $4,233
11014 0283 T  Fountain Prairie $456,528 $431,617 $24,911
11036 0294 T  Scott $105,439 $74,617 $30,822
12191 0333 V  Wauzeka $144,569 $140,143 $4,426
15018 0450 T Liberty Grove $2,172,228 $2,171,404 $824
16006 0464 T Brule $262,620 $258,310 $4,310
16014 0468 T  Hawthorne $173,211 $88,665 $84,546
21028 0591 T Wabeno $157,925 $155,554 $2,371
22042 0614 T Muscoda $77,834 $76,947 $887
27018 0740 T  Franklin $125,079 $115,079 $10,000
27028 0745 T Knapp $48,712 $46,376 $2,336
28028 0773 T  Sumner $207,744 $206,964 $780
30010 0819 T Randall $1,003,192 $997,247 $5,945
30186 0827 V  Twin Lakes $3,627,515 $3,626,775 $740
33020 0873 T Lamont $124,214 $108,604 $15,610
39016 1058 T  Neshkoro $134,929 $125,956 $8,973
42038 1145 T Spruce $150,000 $134,268 $15,732
44026 1190 T Kaukauna $28,653 $27,842 $811
49004 1304 T Almond $224,466 $221,175 $3,291
49161 1325 V  Nelsonville $13,250 $11,477 $1,773
51010 1359 T  Norway $1,237,539 $1,236,890 $649
51161 1365 V  North Bay $243,810 $221,225 $22,585
54018 1434 T  Hawkins $42,959 $32,959 $10,000
55176 1485 V  Roberts $887,491 $870,600 $16,891
56034 1512 T Sumpter $204,820 $180,020 $24,800
61006 1656 T Burnside $122,276 $111,408 $10,868
61014 1660 T  Ettrick $224,620 $214,804 $9,816
61026 1666 T  Sumner $109,158 $106,550 $2,608
61181 1672 V  Strum $315,673 $303,596 $12,077
63004 1716 T  Boulder Junction $924,271 $910,689 $13,582

Page 1 of 3



Wisconsin Department of Revenue
Local Government Services

CoMuni Tax TVC
Code Dist# Type Municipal Name

64192 1754 V  Williams Bay
65042 1781 T Trego
67166 1836 V  Oconomowoc Lake

2016 Levy Limit Adjustments Summary
Municipal Violation Report

SOT

Appt
$2,349,204
$198,381
$1,396,845

Report #: LGSLL302WI (TLLLB126)

Date: 06/29/2017
Time: 01:48:38 PM

Allowable

Dollar
Levy Difference
$2,336,341 $12,863
$172,506 $25,875
$1,264,224 $132,621

Total Municipals in violation = 37

Page 2 of 3



Wisconsin Department of Revenue
Local Government Services

County
Code County Name

07 Burnett

2016 Levy Limit Adjustments Summary
County Violation Report

County
Appt
$9,777,018

Report #: LGSLL302WI (TLLLB126)
Date: 06/29/2017
Time: 01:48:38 PM

Allowable Dollar
Levy Difference
$9,762,018 $15,000

Total Counties in violation =1

Page 3 of 3





